UNE 2024

Y

cnu.ﬂ»mm.mon& mm:U:maMmV\ Eo.iwm.zoqmcj_
rld Milk Day / International Childrens Day

02.06.2024 Sunday 7 |
03.06.2024 Monday Kalainagar Birthday / World Bicycle Day
04.06.2024 Tuesday
05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day
06.06.2024 Thursday
07.06.2024 Friday
08.06.2024 Saturday
09.06.2024 Sunday
10.06.2024 Monday
11.06.2024 Tuesday
12.06.2024 Wednesday
13.06.2024 Thursday
14.06.2024 Friday World Blood Donation Day
15.06.2024 Saturday
16.06.2024 Sunday Father's Day -]
17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid / Veera Vaanjinathan Memorial Umv\J
18.06.2024 Tuesday ﬁ
19.06.2024 Wednesday N
20.06.2024 Thursday |
21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day
22.06.2024 Saturday
23.06.2024 Sunday
24.06.2024 Monday Kannadasan Birthday
25.06.2024 Tuesday
26.06.2024 Wednesday
27.06.2024 Thursday World DiabetesiDay
28.06.2024 Friday Red Colour Day Celebration
29.06.2024 Saturday
30.06.2024 Sunday

20



=

JULY 2024

Date Day : 1a_u.\w<1m‘ TOBE NOTED
01.07.2024 | Monday Doctors Day ,
02. 3 2024 ?894 . B N e
03.07.2024 Eon:oma% e T
04.07.2024  Thursday Vivekananda gozumm_m.l_l_,u.m,xz!t _ odan
05.07.2024 | Friday
06.07.2024 | Saturday -
07. 07.2024 o micnz‘mm.m( - World Chocolate Day
08.07.2024 Monday
09.07.2024 Tuesday
10.07.2024 Wednesday Art And Craft Competition
11.07.2024 Thursday World Population Day
12.07.2024 Friday Yellow Day Celebration
13.07.2024 Saturday
14.07.2024 Sunday
15.07.2024 Monday Kamarajar Birthday
16.07.2024 Tuesday
17.07.2024 Wednesday Moharam
18.07.2024 Thursday Tamilnadu Day
19.07.2024 Friday
20.07.2024 Saturday
21.07.2024 Sunday Aadi Thabasu
22.07.2024 Monday Periodic Test - | /1 Mid Term Test Starts
23.07.2024 Tuesday Subramaniya Siva Birthday
24.07.2024 Wednesday
25.07.2024 Thursday
26.07.2024 Friday End of Perodic Test -1 /1 Mid Term Test
Kargil Day / Conservation of Mangrove Eco System Day
27.07.2024 Saturday Abdul Kalam Memorial Day
28.07.2024 Sunday
29.07.2024 Monday
30.07.2024 Tuesday
E.oﬂwcwa Wednesday Dheeran Chinnamalai Memorial Day

>c®cm.ﬂ mcwa

gaie __bPay DAYS TO BE NOTED
01.082024 | Thursday | Paper Day / World Wide Web Day
om\@m\wcn@f .?mm_nauv‘ Blue Day Celebration
03.08.2024 Saturday | AadiPerukku
vaos202a | sunday |
05.08.2024 | Monday | o -
06.08.2024 Tuesday Hiroshima Day

07.08.2024 Wednesday National Handloom Day _
08.08.2024 Thursday

09.08.2024 Friday Quit India Day / Green Day Celebration /
10.08.2024 Saturday

11.08.2024 Sunday

12.08.2024 Monday World Elephant Day

13.08.2024 Tuesday

14.08.2024 Wednesday

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day

16.08.2024 Friday

17.08.2024 Saturday

18.08.2024 Sunday Nethaji Memorial Day

19.08.2024 Monday Raksha Bandan

20.08.2024 Tuesday Rajeev Gandhi Birthday

21.08.2024 Wednesday

22.08.2024 Thursday

23.08.2024 Friday Orange Day Celebration

24.08.2024 Saturday

25.08.2024 Sunday

26.08.2024 Monday Gokulastami

27.08.2024 Tuesday

28.08.2024 Wednesday

29.08.2024 Thursday National Sports Day / Best Sports Meet 2024
30.08.2024 Friday

31.08.2024 Saturday

21

22




SEPTEMBER 2024
"Dite: . 1ﬂ¥|-om< DAYS TO BE NOTED
01.09.2024 Sunday
02.09.2024 Monday
03.09.2024 Tuesday
04.09.2024 Wednesday
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers Day
06.09.2024 Friday Pink Day Celebration
07.09.2024 Saturday Vinayakar Chathurthi
08.09.2024 Sunday Internation Literacy Day / Grand Parents Day
09.09.2024 Monday
10.09.2024 Tuesday
11.09.2024 Wednesday National Forest Day / Bharathiyar Memorial Day
12.09.2024 Thursday
13.09.2024 Friday Positive Thinking Day
14.09.2024 Saturday Hindi Diwas
15.09.2024 Sunday International Day of Democracy / Onam / Anna's Birthday
16.09.2024 Monday Miladi Nabi / World Ozone Day
17.09.2024 Tuesday Periyar Birthday/Prime Hasan Day (Inter School Competition)
18.09.2024 Wednesday Prime Hasan Day (Inter School Competition)
19.09.2024 Thursday
20.09.2024 Friday
21.09.2024 Saturday International Day of Peace
22,09.2024 Sunday
23.09.2024 Monday Quarterly Exam (BNP & BKP) / Revision Test (BIS) STARTS
24.09.2024 Tuesday
25.09.2024 Wednesday
MWMMMMM.M “ M”“M_ sday World m=<_mqo=3o:8_ Health day
20053034 mmEqu World Tourism Day/White day Celebration |
291082024 y ﬂa of Quarterly Exam (BNP & BKP) Revision Test (BIS)
30.09.2024 _=Nﬂ“m”“wﬂ”_ﬂ.m< i
ranslation Day
e '

OCTOBER 2024 ,

Date Day DAYS TO BE NOTED ,
01.10.2024 Tuesday International Day For Older Person _
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jeyanthi/Kamaraj Memorial Day
03.10.2024 Thursday
04.10.2024 Friday Tirupur Kumaran Birthday/Subramanian Siva Birthday
05.10.2024 Saturday Vallalaar Birthday
06.10.2024 Sunday

07.10.2024 Monday

08.10.2024 Tuesday

09.10.2024 Wednesday World Post Office Day

10.10.2024 Thursday

11.10.2024 Friday Saraswathi Aayutha Poojai

12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya Dasami

13.10.2024 Sunday

14.10.2024 Monday

15.10.2024 Tuesday AP.J. Abdul Kalam Birth day/Best Kalam Expo/World Craft Day
16.10.2024 Wednesday World Food Day / Best Food Festival
17.10.2024 Thursday

18.10.2024 Friday Fruits Day Celebration

19.10.2024 Saturday

20.10.2024 Sunday

21.10.2024 Monday Periodic Test - Il Starts (BIS)
22.10.2024 Tuesday

23.10.2024 Wednesday

24.10.2024 Thursday

25.10.2024 Friday

26.10.2024 Saturday

27.10.2024 Sunday

28.10.2024 Monday

29.10.2024 Tuesday

30.10.2024 Wednesday End of Periodic Test-ll (BIS) / World Saving Day

31.10.2024 Thursday National Unity Day / Diwali

__
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01.11.2024

[Date | D

——
NOVEMBER 2024

DAYS TO BE NOTED

29.11.2024

30.11.2024
./.

?

02.11.2024 | Saturday |

\oﬁmo\ma\l Sunday

04.11.2024 Monday

05.11.2024 Tuesday

06.11.2024 Wednesday

07.11.2024 Thursday $ir.C.V.Raman Birth Day / National Cancer Awarness Day
08.11.2024 Friday

09.11.2024 Saturday

10.11.2024 Sunday Transport Day

11.11.2024 Monday [I-Mid Term Test Starts (BNP & BKP) / National Education Day
12.11.2024 Tuesday

13.11.2024 Wednesday World Kindness Day

14.11.2024 Thursday Childrens Day Celebration

15.11.2024 Friday World Students Day/Gurunanak Jeyanthi
16.11.2024 Saturday End of Il - Mid Term Test (BNP & BKP)
17.11.2024 Sunday

18.11.2024 Monday V.0.C. Birthday

19.11.2024 Tuesday Indira Gandhi Birthday

20.11.2024 Wednesday

21.11.2024 Thursday

22.11.2024 Friday .; Vegetables Day Celebration

23.11.2024 Saturday

24.11.2024 Sunday

25.11.2024 Monday
26.11.2024 | Tuesday
E Wednesday

28112024 | Thursday |

D ———
—J |

Friday

D ——
/

mmEam<

bl

DECEMBER 2024

Date Day DAYS TO BE NOTED
01.12.2024 Sunday World Aids Day
02.12.2024 Monday National Pollution Control Day
03.12.2024 Tuesday
04.12.2024 Wednesday Indian Navy Day
05.12.2024 Thursday
06.12.2024 Friday
07.12.2024 Saturday Indian Army Flag Day
08.12.2024 Sunday

09.12.2024 Monday Rajaji Birthday

10.12.2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day

11.12.2024 Wednesday Bharathiyar Birth Day
12.12.2024 Thursday .

13.12.2024 Friday Karthigai Deepam

14.12.2024 Saturday World Energy Conservation Day
15.12.2024 Sunday

16.12.2024 Monday Periodic Test - lll Starts (BIS) / Half Yearly Exam Starts (BNP & BKP)
17.12.2024 Tuesday

18.12.2024 Wednesday

19.12.2024 Thursday

20.12.2024 Friday

21.12.2024 Saturday

22.12.2024 Sunday National Mathematical Day
23.12.2024 Monday End of Periodic Test -lli(Bis) / Half Yearly Exam

(BNP&BKP) | Farmer Day / X-mas Celebration

24.12.2024 Tuesday

25.12.2024 Wednesday Merry Christmas

26.12.2024 Thursday Tsunami Day

27.12.2024 Friday

28.12.2024 Saturday

29.12.2024 Sunday

30.12.2024 Monday

31.12.2024 Tuesday
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JANUARY 2025
gﬂ\l\! Day DAYS TO BE NOTED
01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year Day
02.01.2025 Thursday
03.01.2025 Friday —
04.01.2025 Saturday
05.01.2025 Sunday
06.01.2025 Monday World War Orphans Day
07.01.2025 Tuesday
08.01.2025 Wednesday
09.01.2025 Thursday NRI Day
10.01.2025 Friday
11.01.2025 Saturday
12.01.2025 Sunday National Youth Day
13.01.2025 Monday
14.01.2025 Tuesday Bhoki Day
15.01.2025 Wednesday Pongal Day / Indian Army Day
16.01.2025 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day
17.01.2025 Friday Uzhavar Thirunaal
18.01.2025 Saturday
19.01.2025 Sunday
20.01.2025 Monday
21.01.2025 Tuesday
22.01.2025 Wednesday
23.01.2025 Thursday Nethaji Birth Day
24.01.2025 Friday National Girl Child Day/Flowers Day Celebration
25.01.2025 Saturday National Voters Day
26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day
27.01.2025 Monday
28.01.2025 Tuesday
29.01.2025 Wednesday
30.01.2025 Thursday Gandhi Memorial Day
31.01.2025 Friday

27

FEBRUARY 2025

Date Day DAYS TO BE NOTED ¥
01.02.2025 Saturday Indian Coast Guard Day
02.02.2025 Sunday
03.02.2025 Monday
04.02.2025 Tuesday
05.02.2025 Wednesday
06.02.2025 Thursday
07.02.2025 Friday Leaders Day Celebration
08.02.2025 Saturday
09.02.2025 Sunday
10.02.2025 Monday World Pulses Day
11.02.2025 Tuesday Safer Internet Day / Thai Poosam
12.02.2025 Wednesday

13.02.2025 Thursday

14.02.2025 Friday

15.02.2025 Saturday

16.02.2025 Sunday

17.02.2025 Monday

18.02.2025 Tuesday

19.02.2025 Wednesday

20.02.2025 Thursday World Day of Social Justice
21.02.2025 Friday 2 o8 priownd Sond / Sud B pms EpT
22.02.2025 Saturday World Scout Day

23.02.2025 Sunday

24.02.2025 Monday IIl - Mid Term Test (BNP & BKP) / Revision Test (BIS)
25.02.2025 Tuesday

26.02.2025 Wednesday
B Thurscay National Science Day - End of lll- Mid Term Test
28.02.2025 Friday t

e

i =
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MARCH2025 === ——————

RIS

01.03.2025 | Saturday | ————
a Monday

04.03.2025 Tuesday

05.03.2025 Wednesday

06.03.2025 Thursday

07.03.2025 Friday

08.03.2025 Saturday International Womens Day
09.03.2025 Sunday

10.03.2025 Monday

11.03.2025 Tuesday

12.03.2025 Wednesday

13.03.2025 Thursday
14.03.2025 Friday Holi
15.03.2025 Saturday World Consumer Rights Day
16.03.2025 Sunday National Vaccination Day
17.03.2025 Monday
18.03.2025 Tuesday

19.03.2025 Wednesday

20.03.2025 Thursday

21.03.2025 Friday World Poetry Day

22.03.2025 Saturday World Water Day

23.03.2025 Sunday World Meteorological Day
24.03.2025 Monday Terminal Examination Starts (BIS)
25.03.2025 Tuesday

26.03.2025 Wednesday

27.03.2025 Thursday

28.03.2025 Friday

Mw.ww.womm Saturday

.03.20
i% Mm_csmc New Year / Ramzan
nd of Terminal Examination (BIS)
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APRIL 202
Date o%Jmuea%oJ
01.04.2025 Tuesday i
.04.2025 Wednesda :
NM.MPNSm et y New Academic Year Starts (BIS) | World Autism Awarness Day
04.04.2025 Friday
05.04.2025 Saturday
06.04.2025 Sunday Rama Navami
07.04.2025 Monday
08.04.2025 Tuesday
09.04.2025 Wednesday
10.04.2025 Thursday Mahaveer Jayanthi
11.04.2025 Friday ]
12.04.2025 Saturday
13.04.2025 Sunday
14.04.2025 Monday Tamil New Year Day / Dr.Ambedkar Birth Day
15.04.2025 Tuesday Annual Examination Starts (BNP & BKP) / World Art Day
16.04.2025 Wednesday
17.04.2025 Thursday
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
19.04.2025 Saturday
20.04.2025 Sunday
21.04.2025 Monday Mahaveer Jeyanthi
22.04.2025 Tuesday | EarthDay
23.04.2025 Wednesday End of Annual Examination (BNP & BKP)/
24.04.2025 Thursday
25.04.2025 Friday
26.04.2025 Saturday
27.04.2025 Sunday |
28.04.2025 Monday
29.04.2025 | Tuesday
0002025 | Weanesdry |

30



ﬁ BEST INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (CBSE)

FOOD MENU 2024 - 2024
[BrsiT Snacks Fw L_ewey
%B@:%Eima?.& Smﬁfocnr Rice + mmisssgl smism
wrey Dcz@rﬁ ﬁcic_.__w_ﬁ ) / Sisueoy /
SmssT P\Qgﬁr 8\ wﬁ&arg QME\E Wotes / Sesv / A.Gr.murm@gac
@Qm E_rsaa_ : s Srmg_ / aneply, / anompssai® ()
857 e 2_[HERTEDL gsmagl 806 ST
masnefiwu Biscuit, snsd [LELY / smbum) ey /
e Pudding Cake / Plain Cake SPEIG CUEDESET @_memensSpriG
IPm Cate Bread. |Gt ] oxavatadte / Sian)
Cagr / Oeustemiéami / sngb preoL / Smedfemeut /
yseT PasmeLAEM / smisn smeL Begaanly’ \GFASSIE £
/ Y e, QeusTenLESML / gCHEID w@
5 sy () gsnag S &Ml
Siels ensb Lwm /
T SsClol LY &ﬁbcwwsmq&amew%ﬂrga @c.,v_..or_ .\
g / sLeoL / ndiuwm Srésmemi / seusey / Heomismiy
©) genag G s
Disewmdl / O\smiwn / . . .
. . eng (preoL / sM&GpY /
et / 605 / LDN&IEDeT ’ T m 2
&:m D@C:M%rﬂau\ cm\w\m:eo@n_ / / gmbum) ssshaemi / snedlfiemeut /
6\euerterfl e | unspsmi / Canepeussmil /
Guifé&buipld \%m.rwé weemi / il i ] E&E:&%
ewunfisLeosd / CausasLenso / Nuts ©) gsrag 86 s

SLLMUD &6N66 Couekiow O _erreyseT :
Lays, Kur Kure, Chips (Packed)
Nabati, Chocolates, Biscuits

Cream Cake, Parotta, Maggi

*

)
*

-

o,
*

o,
0‘0

)
0.0

Tiffin ausmasemer Gred, Csnews, il slweabenn wWHU 2 ewreuns
QEnGsgIfiGamss gellisaab
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